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No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 30,
1912. 1913.

Masterton County—continued.
Stoddart, W., Bideford
Stone-Wigg, A. J., Opaki
Stone-Wigg, A. J., Poroporo, Opaki
Sykes, G. R., Masterton
Tankersley,R. T., Forest Home, Mount Bruce
Taplin, J. H., Masterton
Tatham, F. E. (Executors of), Homewood,

Masterton
Tatham, J H., Homewood, Masterton
Taylforth, John, Fernridge, Waingawa
Taylor, C, Beaumaris, Masterton
Taylor, Thomas, Beaumaris, Masterton
Taylor, W., Makanui, Beaumaris, Masterton
Thomas, Richard, Sugar Loaf, Haunui
Tinkham, Alfred H., Glentauna, Stronvav ..
Tioi, Waaka, Stronvar
Todd, D. J.,Kopuaranga
Toogood, H. O., Kohiwai, Masterton
Trass, George, Upper Plain, Masterton
Tuxford Bros., Glenlean,"Masterton
Upton and Home, Waingawa •Vallanee, G F., Kahumingi, Masterton
Vallanee, F. B., Kahumingi, Masterton
Vennell, George, Tanglewood
Waaka Maniwa, Okautete, Masterton
Wadham, Edward, Waingawa
Wagland, Charles, Willowbank, Masterton ...
Wainohu'te Huki and others, Stronvar
Wall, C. A., Mount Bruce, Masterton
Wardell, H. H., Stronvar, Masterton
Wardell, T. W., Te Whiti, Masterton
Watson, George, Homebush
Welch, A. J., Masterton
Welch, G. H. (Estate of), Te Mara, Mount

Bruce
Welch, R. R. (Estate of), Masterton
Welch, W. J., Upper Plain, Masterton
Whatman A. P., Abbotsford, Taueru
White, F. and H. W., Eastry, Tane
Whittaker, JesBe, Masterton
Williams, E. T., Te Parae, Masterton
Williams, G. C, Te Parae, Masterton
Williams, Mrs. A. P., Lansdowne
Williams, Mrs. A. P., Te Parae, Masterton..
Williams, Mrs. E. H., Te Parae, Masterton
Williams, Mrs. T. G, Lansdowne, Masterton
Wilton, Arthur, Mangaoronga, Eketahuna..
Wflton Bros., Opaki
Wilton, C. F., Masterton
Wilton, J. J., Woodlyn, Tanglewood
WUton, Lewis, Box 1, Rangitumau
Wilton, P. G., Otahua, Pori, Alfredton
Wilton, R., Opaki
Wilton, T. R., Kiaora, Masterton
Wilton, W. T., Masterton
Wingate, John, Meldrum, Tenui
Woods, Francis, Opaki
Wrigley, F. H, (Executors of), Pinegrove,

Rangitumau
Wrigley, James G (private bag), Masterton
Wrigley, John C. (private bag), Masterton...
Wrigley, T., Kopuaranga
Wrigley, W. L. (private bag), Masterton ...
Wyeth Bros., Mount Bruce, Masterton ..
Wyeth, Thomas, Bose Bank, Mount Bruce...
Yates, John, Masterton

1120 I 1220
302 | 270

4416 | 4407
718 689
308 I 12

1351 1566
5260 i 6050

1002 : 1335
12 i 20

708 ! 800
1500 j 1700
708 I 908

1012 : 1103
1520 : 1800
500 Nil— ; 23

5644 5600— 457
2255 2340

194 NU
12902 9821— 4530

556 559
200 128
200 300
487 441
600 Nil— 400

1700 1550
4126 3948

116 NU. 25 1.032
1000 836

1264 1600
152 217

4676 4712
5761 NU

660 1210
5630 5209
8600 3738

527 NU
5600 5652
5000 2440

549 678
713 402
257 1500
466 440
264 305
255 247

1265 1216
350 376
234 ; 219

101.3 j 1002
1821 ' 2020— 120
1046 ! 974

997 I 937
989 '990
233 46
996 ! 1003— i 946' 2234 ! 1215
22 24

626,291 '609,821
CASTLEPOINT COUNTY.

Anderson, W. E., Whareama
Andrew, Dr. P. O, care D. Munro, Manager,

lea, Masterton
Andrew, Mrs. Emily, lea, Masterton
Andrew, William, Otahome, Castlepoint
Atack, A. E. H., Langdale, Masterton
Bannister, T. G, Whareama
Bellis, H. W., Junction Roads, Tenui
Belliss, Louisa, Wi Ngari, Tenui
Bennett, Donald, Waiawa, Whareama
Bennett, Harold, The Terrace, Tenui
Brading, Frank, Thorpe, Tenui
Brooke, W. H., Thorplands, Tenui ...
Burge, Mrs. M. M. A., Annendale, Tenui ..
Cameron, J. D., Te Maire, Masterton

115 172
9408 I 8321

4219 I 4150
i 4827 ! 5149— 452— : 222

314 221
779 3000
775 775
933 1203

60 51
979 810

6020 I 6175
1176 ' Nil

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1912. 1913.

Castlepoint County—continued.
Cameron, J. H., Rewa Rewa, Tenui
Cameron, J. H., Penrose, Tenui
Carman, E. J., Awatea, Masterton
Collerton, W. T., Buck Hill Farm, Tenui ...
Dalziell and Bunny, Manawa, Tenui
Dickens, W. S., Riverside, Tenui
Douglas, James, Pine Spur, Beauly Bag
Douglas, William, Whareama
Dunn, Matthew, Willowbank, Whakataki ...
Fellingham, George, Riverside, Whareama ...
Foreman, James, Woodhurst, Tenui
Foreman, James, The Ranch, Tenui
French, W. H., Beauly, Masterton
Groves, John Albert M., Bute, Masterton ...
Harvy, William, Whakitaki
Hoare, Mrs. U. M., Annendale, Tenui
Holes, John, Whakataki
Hudson, J., Ica, Masterton
Johnston, W. W. (Executors Estate of),

Castlepoint
Langdon and Son, Tenui
Langdon, J. S., Larchbank, Tenui
Leach, H. W., Tent Flat, Tenui
Lennie, James, Whareama
Mackay, W. H., Kentail, Masterton
Mason, A.. Pakowai, Tenui
Maunsell, R. and F., Tenui
Maxwell, J.,Langdale. Whareama
McGovern, William, High Street, Masterton
McIIutchon, A. (Estate of), Whakataki
McLean, G, " Glen Wai," Tenui
McRae, N., Hapairangi, Tenui
O'Connor, J.,Peachgrove, Tenui
O'Connor, Patrick, Mungapakeha, Tenui ...O'Connor, Patrick, Tenui
Pain and Innes, Te Mai, Tenui
Perston, M. H., Langdale, Masterton
Reed, Mrs. E. M., Annendale, Tenui
Richardson, T. C, Waitawhiti, Tenui
Ryder, H. H. S., Langdale, Whareama
Savage, J., Glentanna, Tenui
Schofield, E. H., Tenui
Schofield, Joseph, iriangle, Tenui
Schofield, S., Tenui
Sheath, F. A., Ngatarahanga, Tenui
Speedy, Albert J., Awatea, Masterton
Speedy, D. II., Tenui
Speedy W. G., Whakataki
Stilborn, D. and G, Tenui
Street, George, Whareama
Taylor, G., Wharema
Taylor, W., Makanui, Balmoris, Masterton
Toogood, II. O., Te Mairi, Masterton
White, F. H., Whareama
WUliams, H. G.,Kumukumu, Masterton ..Williams, Miss H. T., Annendale, Tenui ..

3850
1115
871
92

15100
3700

551
523

93
329

1372
950

1047
3201

82
6020

112
6038

16077

1479
1066
694
515
676
860

25070
503
506
497

1682
789

1200
310
218

8714

4300
1398
774

91
15320
3700

631
507
142

Nil
Nil
850

1038
2640

150
6175

132
6293

16530

1492
945

NU
607

Nil
1000

21870
323
558

Nil
1871
Nil
1300
406
100

9286
1237
6175
2423
1619
1720
510

1400
2309
1.120
3451
2722

441
2839

283
591

Nil
1000

89
7228
6175

6020
2146
1883
1924
500

1170

1004
3604
2351

2938
312
368
612

1100
127

5573
6020

173,159 174,462

AKITIO COUNTY.
Alderwick, H. H., Puketoi
Anderson, J.,Pakowai, Tenui
Armstrong, Francis, Glenora, Akitio
Bagley, 11. and W. 11., Puketoi
Bambury, J., Maungatiti
Barry, P. J., Maungatiti
Barton Bros., " Mataikoua," Whakataki ..Beale, A. F., Rakanui
Billington, C. J.,Pongaroa
Bishop, A. C, Panui, PukehinauBlair, W. J., Akitio
Bowie, John, Pukehinau
Bowie, R., Pukehinau
Brodie, C, c/o Toxward and Gray, Manga-huia
Bryant, G. H., Rakaunui
Buckingham, F. H., Pongaroa
Buckley, D., Mangititi
Buick, Robert, Taipos, Masterton
Burch, John, Mangatiti
Burling Bros., Woodlands, Pongaroa
Burling, C. R., Tikaramonga, PongaroaBurling, Edwin H., Pongaroa
Burling, Elizabeth, Riverlea, Waione

20
339

22500
206
820
774

13000
875

27
1593

1010
504

1549

350
365

24387
500
840
750

10990
1048

32
1450

145
908
466

1672

740
508
629

2714
627

14415
961
879

2427

1000
522

5
2835

722
17072

1175
710

2008
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